TTCC--55992222BB  SShhiieelldd  BBooxx
Features
■ High RF Shielding
■ Easy Opening/Closing of lid
■ EMI filters on all Data and DC lines
■ Easily customizable to meet various test needs
■ Shock absorber on lid
■ High performance absorber for radiation testing

TC-5922B Shield Box Data Sheet
Ordering Information
Order Number Description
TC-5922B
Shield Box (including accessories below)
Test Report
RF Cable (4011-0001), SS-402, N(m) to N(m) 1 m, 1 pc
Pre-Configured I/O Interface Panel
I/O Interface Panel Order Number Configuration
Data Interface Panel
M591602A  one(1) DB25(p) outside and DB25(s) inside, 1000 pF
Pi filter
 one(1) DB9(p) outside and DB9(s) inside, 100 pF Pi
filter
 one(1) USB 2.0 outside and inside
Data Interface Panel
M591605A  one(1) DB25(p) outside and DB25(s) inside, 1000 pF
Pi filter
 one(1) DB9(p) outside and DB9(s) inside, 100 pF Pi
filter
 one(1) USB 2.0 outside and inside
 one(1) DC Power Jack outside and inside
Data Interface Panel
M591632A  two(2) N (f) ouside and SMA (f) inside
 one(1) DB9(p) outside and DB9(s) inside, 1000 pF Pi
filter
 four(4) USB 2.0 outside and inside
 one(1) RJ-45 outside and inside
Data Interface Panel
M5916135A  four(4) N (f) ouside and SMA (f) inside
 two(2) DB25(p) outside and DB25(s) inside, 100 pF Pi
filter
 two(2) USB 2.0 outside and inside
Data Interface Panel
M5916145C  five(5) SMA (f) ouside and SMA (f) inside
 one(1) DB9(p) outside and DB9(s) inside, 1000 pF Pi
filter
 two(2) USB 2.0 outside and inside
 one(1) DC Power Jack outside and inside